
Thursday 5 October 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 88
Members: 86

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Liam Sulley [21519]A Grade 20.00
Michael King [13717]B Grade 20.00
David Matthews [01813]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sulley [21519]Winner 60.007 39
Douglas Mckinnon (from Gungahlin Lakes)Runner-up 40.009 37
Andrew Pemberton [06991]3rd Place 30.002 36

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael King [13717]Winner 60.0014 35
Ken Collis [08393]Runner-up 40.0019 35
Bruce Smith [00732]3rd Place 30.0019 34

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Matthews [01813]Winner 60.0030 36
Timothy Gallagher [03535]Runner-up 40.0027 35
Dennis Lane [02009]3rd Place 30.0026 35

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 2nd 4
Thomas Glew [12117]NTP 10th 4
Murray Feeney [03024]NTP 13th 4
Ken Lillyman [04377]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Greg Stephenson [08668]D/P 3rd 4
Paul Freeman [02984]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Liam Sulley [21519] 7 39 1
2 Douglas Mckinnon (from Gungahlin Lakes) 9 37 1
3 David Matthews [01813] 30 36 1
4 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 36 1
5 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 27 35 1
6 Dennis Lane [02009] 26 35 1
7 Michael King [13717] 14 35 1
8 Darren Mayer [01665] 3 35 1
9 Ken Collis [08393] 19 35 1
10 Rodney Park [13022] 12 35 1
11 Bruce Smith [00732] 19 34 1
12 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 34 1
13 Paul Freeman [02984] 13 34 1
14 Luke Styke [28629] 14 33 1
15 Terry Bowman [05136] 17 33 1
16 Ronald Finlay [10409] 19 33 1
17 Greg Stephenson [08668] 6 33 1
18 John Callaby [06767] 22 32 1
19 Lindsay Black [06514] 24 32 1
20 Rory Finn [24449] 14 32 1
21 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 27 32 1
22 Les Carroll [26901] 26 32 1
23 Bradley Ray [27270] 17 32 1
24 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 32 1
25 Greg Manna [08571] 24 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 32 1
27 Paul King [05481] 15 32 1
28 John Bellette [07717] 10 32 1
29 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 31 1


